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May, 2014

MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 19 19 $3,931,442.00 $46,014.91

MOBILE HOMES 2 2 $81,400.00 $1,015.18

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS 2 2 $2,525,000.00 $16,019.43

SWIMMING POOLS 7 7 $335,338.46 $3,140.58

SIGNS 1 1 $900.00 $95.38

ELECTRICAL ONLY 24 24 $29,165.00 $1,772.10

MECHANICAL ONLY 124 124 $695,601.00 $10,370.12

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 3 3 $28,000.00 $776.08

UTILITY STRUCTURES 11 11 $120,460.00 $3,790.68

DRIVEWAYS 16 16 $0.00 $1,315.84

MISCELLANEOUS I 1 1 $5,500.00 $344.17

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 7 7 $96,515.00 $1,831.36

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 17 17 $147,796.00 $5,644.67

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 3 3 $970,000.00 $10,629.79

ROOFING PERMITS 145 145 $1,333,283.56 $33,841.24

MISCELLANEOUS II 77 77 $388,327.00 $14,468.57

459 $10,688,728.02 $151,070.10SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

459 459 $10,688,728.02TOTAL $151,739.77

$669.67

PLANS CHECK FEES $595.26

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $74.41

$669.67TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 276

BUILDING 590

ELECTRICAL 336

PLUMBING 178

ENVIRONMENTAL 4

OTHER 70

MOBILE HOMES 1

1455TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits
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$147,552.03

$10,688,728.02
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1
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$161,873.57

$8,688,217.26
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$957,084.83
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